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Name

Vidal, Eva
BenkiBer Herbert
Keller Alfred
Mayer Markus
Eisenring Martin
Lindenmaier Gerd
Ruhl, Friedhelm
Fldter Andre
Lindenmaier Georg
Baumann Hans
Wei3 Hans Georg
Bendele Volker
Kulhles, Wolfgang
Baur , Alexander
NieB, Jirgen
Schneider Karin
Baumann Bernd
Schindler Leo
Mdaller Andreas
Straub Daniel
Merkle Hermann
Sonntag Helmut
Eckelt Werner
Jahn, Isabella
Greil Erwin

Mack, Lars

Pfab Edwin

Hack Jirgen
Eckelt Claudia
Dérner Rolf
Schauz Rainer
Eckle , Winfried
Ullrich Thomas
Mack Steffen
Ratzinger, Ralf
Moser, Gerda
Groshable, Josef
Strobel-Welt Barbel
Berger Joachim
Prattinger Stephen
Schmidt Miriam
Friedrich Thomas
Lindenmayer Wilma
Rembold Florian
Hé&uBler, Renate
Gréner Hermann
Merkle Barbara
Strobel, Oliver
Kaplan, Erkan
Neidhardt Michael

Gisteschieflen 2007

Vereinspokal Liste

Judoclub Sontheim

FV Sontheim

TV Brenz

Skiclub-FV Sontheim
Skiclub-FV Sontheim

TV Brenz

Bergschitzen
Bergschitzen

TV Brenz

Posaunenchor Brenz Bergenweiler
MV Sontheim

MV Sontheim
REHAKOMM

VGB Bergenweiler

MV Sontheim

ZV Sontheim - Abt. Bogen
Posaunenchor Brenz Bergenweiler
SAV Sontheim

Feuerwehr Sontheim

FV Sontheim

FV Sontheim
Christbaumgschauber

SC Kahlert
Séngereintracht Sontheim
Soft-Pop-Singers

FV Sontheim

ZV Sontheim - Abt. Bogen
MV Sontheim

SC Kahlert

FV Sontheim
Séngereintracht Sontheim
Schafskopfe

FV Sontheim

Funclub e.w.e.v

FV Sontheim
Christbaumgschauber
SAV Sontheim
Séngereintracht Sontheim
Soft-Pop-Singers

MV Sontheim

SPD Ortverein
Séngereintracht Sontheim
Landfrauen

VGB Bergenweiler

TV Brenz

VGB Bergenweiler

FV Sontheim

Judoclub Sontheim

TV Brenz

Obst und Gartenbau Sontheim

Nr.
59
114
72
212
213
129
163
164
176
73
112
155
156
17
172
209
227
291
32
8
1
22
48
98
210
217
285
221
47
61
87
108
14
146
16
25
41
94
13
131
143
157
187
19
195

202
203
211
220

Ergebnisse:

96,0
94,0
93,0
92,0
92,0
91,0
91,0
91,0
91,0
91,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
89,0
89,0
89,0
89,0
88,0
88,0
88,0
87,0
87,0
87,0
87,0
86,0
86,0
86,0
86,0
86,0
86,0
86,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0



Platz
39
39
39
39
39
39
57
57
57
57
57
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
98
98
98

Name

Fuente Andres
Schmid Jochen
Buck Ernst
Karsten,Ingeborg
Mack Georg

PreiB Ernst

Pfitzer, Melanie
Findik, Tulay

Mack, Jirgen
Straub Jirgen
Harder Rudolf
Blum Manfred
Hegele Christa
Reteaca, Christian
Zengerling Friedemann
Eckelt Jan

Eckelt Maximilian |
Krempel Daniel
Rau Diana
Baumann Jiirgen
Malisi, Hubert
Héring Bernd
Niederhausen Christin
NieB Daniela
Moser,Emst
Wohrle Roland
Wirbeleit Bernd
Groner, Jochen
Welt Wolfgang
H&uBler Renate
Lindenmayer Bernd
Eckhardt, Michael
Renner, Peter
Burger Barbara
Mack, Rainer

Dietz Helmut
Oehlschlager, Carsten
Ludwig Ullrich
HauBler Georg
Fetzer, Peter
Hopfenzitz, Werner
Farber,Loni
Mack-Schenk Heike
Buck Georg
Nusser Marco

Fink Marcus
Héberle Barbara
HauBler,Silvia
Réhrer Hans
Kréner Wolfgang

Gisteschieflen 2007

Vereinspokal Liste

SC Kahlert

TV Brenz

Schachklub

Obst und Gartenbau Sontheim
SAV Sontheim

FV Sontheim

Funclub e.w.e.v

TV Brenz

Treffnix

FV Sontheim

7 Schwaben

Alle Neune

Funclub e.w.e.v

REHAKOMM

SC Kahlert

SC Kahlert

SC Kahlert

Gut Hoppel

Treffnix

Posaunenchor Brenz Bergenweiler
Posaunenchor Brenz Bergenweiler
SC Kahlert

TV Brenz

FV Sontheim
Christbaumgschauber

Obst und Gartenbau Sontheim
TV Brenz

VGB Bergenweiler
Séngereintracht Sontheim

MV Sontheim

Funclub e.w.e.v

Koénigskegler

Landfrauen

Christbaumgschauber
Christbaumgschauber
Soft-Pop-Singers

Séngereintracht Sontheim

MV Sontheim

Posaunenchor Brenz Bergenweiler
Posaunenchor Brenz Bergenweiler
FV Sontheim

FV Sontheim

Schachklub

Landjugend Sontheim

VGB Bergenweiler

SC Kahlert

Schafskopfe

FV Sontheim
Christbaumgschauber

Nr.
241
256
258
263
40
5
148
207
223
38
97
111
145
151
181
182
183
191
222
228
236
245
247
249
255
267
271

93
124
147
169
175
192

24
260
277
109
122
233
250
275
280
287

34

35

45
102
110

18

Ergebnisse:

85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
85,0
84,0
84,0
84,0
84,0
84,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
83,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
82,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
81,0
80,0
80,0
80,0



Platz
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

111
111
111
111
111
111
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
148
148
148

Name

Warth Armin
Méck Renate
Kréner, Gabriela
Baranyai Joachim
Kdéberle, Marcus
Neidhardt,Reinhold
Buck, Helmut
Schindler Armin
Strazzeri Franco
Haas,Manuel
Moser Jurgen
Kraus , Wolfgang
Hoérger Wolfgang
Locher, Thomas
HeB Julia
Braunstein Peter
Strobel Markus
Hess Brigitte
Péringer Uwe
Mack Holger
Dietz, Brigitte
Karsten,Peter
Schmid, Andrea
Schindler, Ulrike
Farber Bernd
Steeger Uli
Schauz, Severin
Méck Julia
Parstorfer, Jirgen
Poetschke Martin
Mack Helga
Resch Bernhard
Groner, Florian
Karsten, Christa
Méck, Helmut
Hess Hans-Peter
Gossele Helmut
Kastler Daniel
Knddler, Marion
Diepold Elke
Hack Michael
Bosch, Rebekka
Héring Eberhard
Pejovic, Alexander
Barth Ina

Link, Glnter
Grandel,Matthias
H&uBler,Thomas
Héckh,Jakob
Zimmermann Jutta

Gisteschieflen 2007

Vereinspokal Liste

FV Sontheim

Landfrauen

Landfrauen

FV Sontheim
Christbaumgschauber
Obst und Gartenbau Sontheim
Schachklub

SAV Sontheim

FV Sontheim

FV Sontheim
Christbaumgschauber
Schafskopfe

MV Sontheim
REHAKOMM
Koénigskegler

Gut Hoppel
Soft-Pop-Singers
Koénigskegler

Skiclub-FV Sontheim
Christbaumgschauber
Christbaumgschauber
Obst und Gartenbau Sontheim
FV Sontheim

SAV Sontheim

FV Sontheim

VGB Bergenweiler
Séngereintracht Sontheim
MV Sontheim

ZV Sontheim - Abt. Bogen
Christbaumgschauber
FV Sontheim

VGB Bergenweiler
Soft-Pop-Singers
Feuerwehr Sontheim
Judoclub Sontheim

7 Schwaben

MV Sontheim
Soft-Pop-Singers

MV Sontheim

MV Sontheim

Posaunenchor Brenz Bergenweiler

SC Kahlert

Funclub e.w.e.v

ZV Sontheim - Abt. Bogen
Soft-Pop-Singers

FV Sontheim

Schafskopfe

Schafskopfe
Soft-Pop-Singers

Nr.
186
193
199
205
232
264
283
289
49
91
10
106
136
154
178
276
160
179
229
26
261
262
279
290
37
64
89
149
170
200
23
39

43
63
70
96
133
159
206
219
230
244
294
300
44
90
103
107
11

Ergebnisse:

80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
80,0
79,0
79,0
79,0
79,0
79,0
79,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
78,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
75,0
75,0
75,0



Platz
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
195
195
195
195
195
200

Name

Kastler Jens

NieB, Tobias
Becher Herbert
Papenfu3 Jens
Schwab Rudolf
Ehrlinger,Martina
Pflanz Helga
Urban Silke
Dérner, Wolfgang
Braunmiller, Andreas
Strazzeri, Sheila
Mayer Ulrich
Kraus,Gabi
Merkle Michael
Locher, Werner
Mack, Erika

NieB Irmlinde
Lohner Dieter
Ruoff Daniel
Strobel Jonas
Jahn, Uschi

Benz, Florian
Mahler Claudius
Schmidt Jurgen
Ruhl, Steffen
Krempel, Lisa
Hérger, Hermine
Eisenring, Heidi
Fuente Silke
Nicoletti,Klaus
Héberle Fabian
Keck Werner
Muhlberger Dietmar
Keller Marc-Philipp
Mack,Jonathan
Unseld Walter
Méhler, Wilfried
Eichkorn Doris
Kern, Max
Baumann Christian
Strehle,Thomas
Mayer Roland
Schindler Eva-Maria
Schauz Angelika
Kraus,Maximilian
Marschall Anton
Giszas, Maximilian
Schneider, Steffi
Piepr, Udo
Salzinger Stefan

Gisteschieflen 2007

Vereinspokal Liste

MV Sontheim

MV Sontheim
Koénigskegler

MV Sontheim
Judoclub Sontheim
FV Sontheim

FV Sontheim

FV Sontheim
Feuerwehr Sontheim
Feuerwehr Sontheim
FV Sontheim
Landjugend Sontheim
Schafskopfe

7 Schwaben
REHAKOMM
Landfrauen

FV Sontheim

VGB Bergenweiler
FV Sontheim
Séngereintracht Sontheim
Séngereintracht Sontheim
MV Sontheim

SPD Ortverein

SPD Ortverein
Bergschitzen

Gut Hoppel
Landfrauen
Skiclub-FV Sontheim
SC Kahlert

Obst und Gartenbau Sontheim

SC Kahlert

Judoclub Sontheim
VGB Bergenweiler

TV Brenz

FV Sontheim
Christbaumgschauber
SPD Ortverein
Landfrauen
Skiclub-FV Sontheim

Posaunenchor Brenz Bergenweiler

MV Sontheim

Schachklub

SAV Sontheim
Séngereintracht Sontheim
MV Sontheim

Alle Neune

MV Sontheim

Bergschitzen

Handels- und Gewerbeverein
Alle Neune

Nr.
162
171
180
184
27
274
278
282
31
33
55
60
105
113
153
194
248
56
76
95
101
134
141
142
174
188
196
214
240
266
46
58
62
71
75

140
198
216
231
257
259
288
88
104
121
132
166
51
100

Ergebnisse:

75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
74,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
73,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
72,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
71,0
70,0



Platz
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
210
210
210
210
210
210
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
223
223
223
223
223
223
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
245
246
246
246
246
246

Name

Farber Glnter
Knddler, Julian
HeB Rainer
Héring, Annika
Mack Ernst
Groshable, Frank
Woérz, Jakob
Réhrer Markus
Héussler Kurt
Mahler, Judith
Merkle Thomas
Sonntag Lotte
Hopfenziz Christoph
Diepold, Anna
Mayer. Florian
Heiler Bernd
Mayer, Johann
Reteaca, Nikolaus
Schinkel, Doris
Schén, Renate
Kastler Michael
Buhler,Benny
Schauz, Anna
Moser,Manfred
Mack,Bernd
Diepold Annegret
Strobel, Theresia
Maule, Timo
Hé&uBler, Moritz
Krempel Heidi
Poidinger, Pascal
Fetzer. Leo

Bose Peter

Beck, Karl
Schlumpberger-Lohner Ulrike
Héberle Nicole
Féarber, Hannes
Schneider, Martina
Schmid, Axel
Malisi, Laura
Méhler, Dorothee
Bendele Hans
Resch, Erwin
Kréner Martin
Thumm Jutta
WeiB, Erika
Wolter Melanie
Fetzer, Katharina
Lindenmeyer, Hannes
Straub Birgit

Gisteschieflen 2007

Vereinspokal Liste

MV Sontheim
Soft-Pop-Singers
Koénigskegler

SC Kahlert
Séngereintracht Sontheim
SAV Sontheim

Handels- und Gewerbeverein
FV Sontheim

7 Schwaben

SPD Ortverein

FV Sontheim
Christbaumgschauber
Jungblaser Brenz
Landfrauen

Landjugend Sontheim
Alle Neune

MV Sontheim
REHAKOMM

Skiclub-FV Sontheim

Posaunenchor Brenz Bergenweiler

FV Sontheim
FV Sontheim
MV Sontheim

Obst und Gartenbau Sontheim
Obst und Gartenbau Sontheim

Landfrauen
Séngereintracht Sontheim
Landjugend Sontheim
MV Sontheim

Gut Hoppel

VGB Bergenweiler
Jungblaser Brenz

TV Brenz

Handels- und Gewerbeverein
VGB Bergenweiler

SC Kahlert

MV Sontheim
Bergschitzen

FV Sontheim

Jungblaser Brenz

SPD Ortverein

Judoclub Sontheim

FV Sontheim

Landjugend Sontheim
Séngereintracht Sontheim
Séngereintracht Sontheim
MV Sontheim

Jungblaser Brenz
Jungblaser Brenz

FV Sontheim

Nr.
128
158
177
243
286
36
53
92
99
144
201
21
252
292
66
119
130
150
215
246
81
83
137
268
269
293
296
65
126
190
20
234
298
50
57

127
167
204
237
254
28
42
68
115
118
135
235
239
273

Ergebnisse:

70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
70,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
68,0
67,0
67,0
67,0
67,0
67,0
67,0
66,0
66,0
66,0
66,0
66,0
66,0
66,0
66,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
65,0
64,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0
63,0



Platz
246
252
252
252
255
256
256
256
256
256
261
261
261
264
265
265
265
265
269
269
269
272
272
274
275
275
275
278
278
278
278
278
278
284
285
286
287
288
289
289
291
292
293
294
294

Name

Schmid Sven
Braunmiller, Anita
Heisele,Elisabeth
Mack, Hans-Dieter
Mack, Ernst
WeiB,Hermann
Ruoff, Jonas
Baumann Johanna
Kammerer, Dorothee
Schauz, Bernhard
Hoérger, Isabel
Schauz, Petra
Neidhardt, Sabine
Zimmermann, Andrea
HauBler, Evi
Fritsche Armin
NieB Lisa

Dérner Hans
Mdaller, Christian
Waéhrle Markus
Zimmermann,Tilo
Reteaca, Catharina
Dérner, Lisa
Neidhardt Roland
Tedel, Tabea
Brazda, Roland
Koch, Linda
Thumm Wolfgang
Hopfenziz, Wilhelm
Steck, Tamara
Kaiser, Franz
Saur,Michael
Mayer,Philipp
Férber,Lukas
Walliser, Holger
Malisi, Louisa
Hopfenzitz, Alena
Héring, Marina
Braunstein, Steffen
Schmid,Robin
Kalefe,Andreas
Schwarz,Robin
Neidhardt,Margarete
Bése, Ellen

Eckle Wolfgang

Gisteschieflen 2007

Vereinspokal Liste

Landjugend Sontheim
Bergschitzen

FV Sontheim

Skiclub-FV Sontheim
Treffnix

Séngereintracht Sontheim
FV Sontheim

Landfrauen

FV Sontheim

Handels- und Gewerbeverein
FV Sontheim

MV Sontheim

Treffnix

Soft-Pop-Singers

TV Brenz

ZV Sontheim - Abt. Bogen
FV Sontheim

Feuerwehr Sontheim
Landjugend Sontheim
Landjugend Sontheim

FV Sontheim
REHAKOMM

Feuerwehr Sontheim
Treffnix

FV Sontheim

Handels- und Gewerbeverein
TV Brenz
Séngereintracht Sontheim
Alle Neune

MV Sontheim

7 Schwaben

FV Sontheim

FV Sontheim

FV Sontheim

Schachklub

Jungblaser Brenz
Jungblaser Brenz

SC Kahlert

Gut Hoppel

FV Sontheim

FV Sontheim

FV Sontheim

Obst und Gartenbau Sontheim

FV Sontheim
FV Sontheim

Nr.
67
165
272
284
224
117
173
197
281
52
12
139
225
15
125
161
218
30
208
69
85
152
29
226
123
54

116
120
138
295
77
84
80
297
238
251
242
189
82
86
79
265
299
78

Ergebnisse:

63,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
61,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
59,0
59,0
59,0
58,0
57,0
57,0
57,0
57,0
56,0
56,0
56,0
55,0
55,0
53,0
52,0
52,0
52,0
51,0
51,0
51,0
51,0
51,0
51,0
46,0
45,0
44,0
43,0
42,0
41,0
41,0
40,0
38,0
36,0
34,0
34,0



